Camp Istrouma

P.O. Box 333 • Greenwell Springs, Louisiana 70739 225-261-2089 • campistrouma@campistrouma.com

Liability Release Waiver

I hereby release Istrouma United Methodist Camp from any and all liability
resulting from injury or accident while participating in activities, including
but not limited to: blob, zip-line, waterslide, climbing wall, low ropes
course, pool, archery or hiking trails; while on camp property.

Signature of Participant

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian
(If participant is less than 18 years of age)

Camp Istrouma

P.O. Box 333 • Greenwell Springs, Louisiana 70739 225-261-2089 • campistrouma@campistrouma.com

Liability Release Waiver

I hereby release Istrouma United Methodist Camp from any and all liability resulting from injury or accident while participating in activities, including but not limited to: blob, zip-line, waterslide, climbing wall, low ropes course, pool, archery or hiking trails; while on camp property.

Signature of Participant	Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian
	(If participant is less than 18 years of age)